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	岗位类别
	单位
	岗位代码
	学校名称
	科    目

	
	
	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	音乐
	信息技术
	体育
	合计

	A类岗位
	待定

	B类岗位
	待定

	C类岗位
	道吾
	C01
	道吾中学
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	
	
	
	道吾小学
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	4

	岗位类别
	单位
	岗位代码
	学校名称
	办公室主任
	教务主任
	德育主任
	
	
	
	
	
	合计

	D类岗位
	道吾
	D01
	道吾中学
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	3



